

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I N D I A

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)

No(s). 26926/2008

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 25/06/2008  
in SCA No. 17125/2007 passed by the High Court of Gujarat at  
Ahmedabad)

BHAGYALAXMI CO-OPERATIVE BANK LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BABALDAS AMTHARAM PATEL (D) THROUGH LRS. & ORS. Respondent(s)  
(with appln. (s) for exemption from filing O.T. and permission to  
file additional documents and interim relief and office report)  
(for final disposal)

Date : 07/09/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Raghavendra S. Srivatsa, Adv.  
Mr. Rahat Bansal, Adv.  
Mr. Amit A. Pai, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P.K. Mohapatra, Adv.  
for Mr. Kedar Nath Tripathy, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

At the request of the learned counsel for the respondents,

list for final disposal on a non-miscellaneous day, afte  
r two weeks.

(Renuka Sadana)  
Court Master

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)  
AR-cum-PS

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Parveen Kumar Chawla  
Date: 2015.09.07  
17:38:28 IST  
Reason: