

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).26926/2008

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 25/06/2008
in SCA No.17125/2007 passed by the High Court Of Gujarat At
Ahmedabad)

BHAGYALAXMI CO-OPERATIVE BANK LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BABALDAS AMTHARAM PATEL (D) THROUGH LRS. & ORS. Respondent(s)
(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and permission to
file additional documents and interim relief and office report)
(For final disposal)

Date : 08/01/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Raghavendra S. Srivatsa,Adv.
Mr. Venkita Subramaniam,Adv.
Mr. Gautam S. Bharadwaj,Adv.
Mr. Rahat Bansal,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Pranaya Kumar Mohapatra,Adv.
Mr. Kedar Nath Tripathy,Adv.

Mr. S.R. Hegde,Sr.Adv.
Mr. S. Nithin,Adv.
Mr. Anil Kr. Mishra-I,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

To be notified on 5th February, 2016.

(Sarita Purohit)

(Sneh Bala Mehra)

Signature Not Verified

Court Master

Assistant Registrar

Digitally signed by

Sarita Purohit

Date: 2016.01.09

13:34:01 IST

Reason: