

ITEM NO.22

REGISTRAR COURT. 1

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SH. ANIL LAXMAN PANSARE

Civil Appeal No(s). 3200/2016

BHAGYALAXMI CO-OPERATIVE BANK LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

BABALDAS AMTHARAM PATEL (D) THROUGH LRS. . & ORS. Respondent(s)

Date : 21-10-2019 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Raghavendra S. Srivatsa, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Kedar Nath Tripathy, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Respondent no.1.1 is duly represented.

Service is complete on respondent nos. 1.2, 1.3 and 3 but none has entered appearance.

Ld. Counsel representing respondent nos. 2.1 to 2.4 has been designated as Senior Advocate. Ld. Senior Advocate be requested to file intimation letter as per Order IV Rule 18, Supreme Court Rules, 2013.

List again on 29.1.2020.

ANIL LAXMAN PANSARE
Registrar