

ITEM NO.2

REGISTRAR COURT. 1

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MS. APARNA AJITSARIA

Civil Appeal No(s). 3200/2016

BHAGYALAXMI CO-OPERATIVE BANK LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

BABALDAS AMTHARAM PATEL (D) THROUGH LRS. . & ORS. Respondent(s)

Date : 01-03-2024 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Kedar Nath Tripathy, AOR
Mr. Pranaya Kumar Mohapatra, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Service of notice for alternative arrangement(counsel designated as Senior Advocate) is complete on the sole appellant. Ld. Counsel, Mr P Ashok appearing on behalf of Mr Komal Mundhra, Advocate-on-record seeks one weeks time to make alternative arrangement. Allowed.

List again on 25.4.2024.

APARNA AJITSARIA
Registrar